
Coral Springs RC Track

Round

1
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps Fast LapBehind Q#

1

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10Top 15

42318

2WD Stock

Timing and Scoring by www.RCScoringPro.com
Ser#

Race Time

Record, Corey 5 1 10 5:10.589 28.997 29.424 31.059 1 

Romani, Ron 2 2 9 5:01.896 30.831 31.978  2 

Jones, Bill 4 3 9 5:33.003 31.107 33.374 34.894  3 

Garcia, "JR Bobby"  Angel 3 4 8 5:03.536 34.441 36.068  4 

Chavez, Daniel 1 5 4 2:02.354 28.654   5 

Car#
Chavez Romani Garcia Jones Record

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1/29.084 2/32.809 5/37.662 4/37.074 3/34.0711.

1/28.654 3/32.652 4/34.441 5/43.766 2/29.3322.

1/29.285 2/31.746 5/44.040 4/34.835 3/37.0793.

1/35.331 3/40.693 5/36.998 4/37.114 2/29.9024.

2/32.829 4/38.994 3/37.363 1/31.1125.

2/32.866 4/35.319 3/34.311 1/29.8536.

2/30.831 4/40.162 3/33.374 1/29.4067.

2/31.850 4/35.920 3/34.875 1/28.9978.

2/35.620 3/40.291 1/29.5329.

1/31.30510.



Coral Springs RC Track

Round

2
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps Fast LapBehind Q#

1

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10Top 15

42318

2WD Modified Buggy

Timing and Scoring by www.RCScoringPro.com
Ser#

Race Time

Record, Corey 2 1 11 5:20.703 28.191 28.345 29.013 1 

Eubanks, Chad 5 2 10 5:01.475 28.734 29.077 30.147 2 

Delfino, Scott 3 3 10 5:04.558 3.083 28.385 28.523 30.456 3 

Garoutte, Conner 4 4 7 5:26.921 41.314 44.953  4 

Intravia, Chris 1 5 0   5 

Collins, Bart 6 6 0   6 

Car#
Intravia Record Delfino Garoutte Eubanks Collins

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1/30.113 3/36.606 4/49.765 2/35.8381.

1/29.858 3/32.854 4/52.389 2/30.7192.

1/29.365 3/33.286 4/43.202 2/29.5823.

1/29.884 3/29.642 4/49.564 2/29.3854.

1/28.191 3/28.823 4/48.992 2/29.2635.

1/30.568 3/28.493 4/41.314 2/28.7346.

1/28.703 3/28.385 4/41.695 2/28.8707.

1/28.197 3/28.415 2/29.6118.

1/28.248 3/28.499 2/30.3419.

1/29.192 3/29.555 2/29.13210.

1/28.38411.

Top Qualifiers                     Qual#      Laps       Race Time (Difference)             Round      Race        Pos in Race        Fast Lap       

  1Record, Corey 11 1 2 28.19115:20.703

  2Eubanks, Chad 10 1 2 28.73425:01.475

  3Delfino, Scott 10 1 2 28.38535:04.558 3.083

  4Garoutte, Conner 7 1 2 41.31445:26.921

  5Intravia, Chris 0 1 2 5

  5Collins, Bart 0 1 2 60.000



Coral Springs RC Track

Round

3
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps Fast LapBehind Q#

1

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10Top 15

42318

4wd Mod

Timing and Scoring by www.RCScoringPro.com
Ser#

Race Time

Espinosa, Jack 3 1 11 5:23.029 27.913 28.637 29.022 1 

Montiel, Christian 4 2 11 5:24.460 1.431 28.335 28.953 29.387 2 

Record, Corey 1 3 10 5:06.327 28.227 28.675 30.633 3 

Orell, Ed 7 4 10 5:19.113 12.786 29.033 30.150 31.911 4 

Prine, Greg 8 5 10 5:25.451 19.124 29.345 30.484 32.545 5 

Prine, Jordan 9 6 10 5:25.953 19.626 28.766 29.810 32.595 6 

Garcia, Ricky "Bobby" 5 7 8 5:04.498 32.909 34.565  7 

Garcia, "JR Bobby"  Angel 6 8 7 5:09.284 34.470 40.642  8 

Intravia, Chris 2 9 0   9 

Car#
Record Intravia Espinosa Montiel Garcia Garcia Orell Prine Prine

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

3/32.113 2/30.047 1/30.000 6/34.403 7/34.470 5/34.049 8/35.429 4/33.0191.

3/30.036 1/29.415 2/29.561 5/32.909 8/45.105 4/32.027 7/33.058 6/34.5452.

3/28.867 1/28.831 2/30.594 7/36.601 8/48.620 5/31.092 6/30.414 4/28.7663.

3/32.885 1/27.913 2/29.696 7/35.377 8/35.168 4/29.033 6/35.482 5/35.4144.

3/29.068 1/28.917 2/28.887 6/33.535 8/42.642 4/32.195 5/31.778 7/42.8135.

3/28.808 1/28.728 2/29.654 7/39.401 8/45.825 4/29.901 5/35.550 6/31.1116.

3/28.227 1/29.057 2/30.027 7/43.431 8/57.454 4/30.489 5/29.345 6/30.7827.

3/35.532 1/29.126 2/28.335 7/48.841 4/33.674 5/29.601 6/29.6058.

3/32.388 1/32.804 2/29.315 4/30.235 5/33.514 6/30.8379.

3/28.403 1/28.798 2/29.722 4/36.418 5/31.280 6/29.06110.

1/29.393 2/28.66911.

Top Qualifiers                     Qual#      Laps       Race Time (Difference)             Round      Race        Pos in Race        Fast Lap       

  1Espinosa, Jack 11 1 3 27.91315:23.029

  2Montiel, Christian 11 1 3 28.33525:24.460 1.431

  3Record, Corey 10 1 3 28.22735:06.327

  4Orell, Ed 10 1 3 29.03345:19.113 12.78

6  5Prine, Greg 10 1 3 29.34555:25.451 6.338

  6Prine, Jordan 10 1 3 28.76665:25.953 0.502

  7Garcia, Ricky "Bobby" 8 1 3 32.90975:04.498

  8Garcia, "JR Bobby"  Angel 7 1 3 34.47085:09.284

  9Intravia, Chris 0 1 3 9



Coral Springs RC Track

Round

4
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps Fast LapBehind Q#

1

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10Top 15

42318

E-buggy

Timing and Scoring by www.RCScoringPro.com
Ser#

Race Time

Alfaro, Joshua 6 1 11 5:14.287 26.642 27.153 27.895 1 

Romani, Ron 7 2 11 5:24.545 10.258 28.289 28.555 29.156 2 

Blume, Richard 4 3 10 5:36.421 29.798 31.081 33.642 3 

James, Marco 5 4 9 5:24.055 33.612 34.294  4 

Garcia, Ricky "Bobby" 3 5 6 5:04.997 34.777 43.509  5 

Mennella, Michael 8 6 0   6 

Davis, Teddy 1 7 0   7 

Perez, Luis 2 8 0   8 

Car#
Davis Perez Garcia Blume James Alfaro Romani Mennella

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

4/37.221 3/36.005 5/38.674 1/29.622 2/30.7881.

4/34.777 3/33.384 5/33.612 1/27.834 2/28.8202.

5/87.452 3/31.897 4/38.057 1/27.407 2/29.4873.

5/73.652 3/33.148 4/39.636 1/27.200 2/28.8844.

5/37.053 3/30.710 4/34.806 2/35.338 1/29.0605.

5/34.842 3/29.798 4/36.220 1/27.870 2/29.7476.

3/37.356 4/34.396 1/27.155 2/32.9847.

3/31.028 4/34.362 1/27.363 2/28.3338.

3/31.971 4/34.292 1/29.614 2/28.2899.

3/41.124 1/26.642 2/29.70410.

1/28.242 2/28.44911.

Top Qualifiers                     Qual#      Laps       Race Time (Difference)             Round      Race        Pos in Race        Fast Lap       

  1Alfaro, Joshua 11 1 4 26.64215:14.287

  2Romani, Ron 11 1 4 28.28925:24.545 10.25

8  3Blume, Richard 10 1 4 29.79835:36.421

  4James, Marco 9 1 4 33.61245:24.055

  5Garcia, Ricky "Bobby" 6 1 4 34.77755:04.997

  6Mennella, Michael 0 1 4 6

  6Davis, Teddy 0 1 4 70.000

  6Perez, Luis 0 1 4 80.000



Coral Springs RC Track

Round

5
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps Fast LapBehind Q#

1

Top Qualifier is Alfaro, Joshua 11/5:14.287 (Rnd 1)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10Top 15

42318

E-buggy

Timing and Scoring by www.RCScoringPro.com
Ser#

Race Time

Lopez, Jader 9 1 12 5:21.428 25.356 25.649 26.133 1 

Large, Scott 8 2 11 5:21.391 28.012 28.416 28.999 3 

Paulins, Matt 2 3 11 5:25.332 3.941 28.105 28.487 29.276 5 

Honcho, Mike 6 4 10 5:09.793 29.489 30.248 30.979 6 

Orell, Ed 1 5 10 5:16.871 7.078 29.549 29.973 31.687 7 

Merrill, James 5 6 3 2:29.508 29.196   11 

Intravia, Chris 7 7 0   12 

Collins, Bart 3 8 0   13 

Reyes, Jaron 4 9 0   16 

Car#
Orell Paulins Collins Reyes Merrill Honcho Intravia Large Lopez

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

3/30.573 6/32.569 2/29.196 4/31.291 5/31.398 1/25.9571.

3/30.312 4/28.469 6/33.324 5/30.595 2/28.679 1/31.0022.

3/30.187 4/30.608 6/86.988 5/30.093 2/29.579 1/27.6773.

5/36.428 3/28.396 4/30.636 2/29.064 1/27.0604.

5/29.666 3/29.226 4/29.489 2/28.012 1/26.0325.

5/31.822 3/28.105 4/31.097 2/29.909 1/29.0976.

5/37.685 3/28.581 4/30.620 2/28.270 1/26.0737.

5/30.497 3/28.886 4/31.464 2/29.915 1/25.3568.

5/29.549 3/29.321 4/30.444 2/28.617 1/26.2419.

5/30.152 3/29.036 4/34.064 2/28.504 1/25.59910.

3/32.135 2/29.444 1/25.42611.

1/25.90812.

Top Qualifiers                     Qual#      Laps       Race Time (Difference)             Round      Race        Pos in Race        Fast Lap       

  1Lopez, Jader 12 1 5 25.35615:21.428

  2Alfaro, Joshua 11 1 4 26.64215:14.287

  3Large, Scott 11 1 5 28.01225:21.391 7.104

  4Romani, Ron 11 1 4 28.28925:24.545 3.154

  5Paulins, Matt 11 1 5 28.10535:25.332 0.787

  6Honcho, Mike 10 1 5 29.48945:09.793

  7Orell, Ed 10 1 5 29.54955:16.871 7.078

  8Blume, Richard 10 1 4 29.79835:36.421 19.55

0  9James, Marco 9 1 4 33.61245:24.055

 10Garcia, Ricky "Bobby" 6 1 4 34.77755:04.997



Coral Springs RC Track

Round

6
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps Fast LapBehind Q#

1

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10Top 15

42318

Pro 4 Mod

Timing and Scoring by www.RCScoringPro.com
Ser#

Race Time

Large, Scott 4 1 11 5:25.329 28.353 29.075 29.394 1 

Paulins, Matt 1 2 11 5:26.916 1.587 28.257 28.824 29.418 2 

Record, Jeff 5 3 11 5:27.483 2.154 29.101 29.318 29.661 3 

Garcia, Ricky "Bobby" 2 4 9 5:05.648 30.700 32.324  4 

Garcia, "JR Bobby"  Angel 3 5 8 5:44.748 32.767 38.483  5 

Paz, Daniel 6 6 2 0:58.042 28.937   6 

Record, Corey 7 7 0   7 

Car#
Paulins Garcia Garcia Large Record Paz Record

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

2/28.992 5/31.033 6/34.642 3/29.144 4/30.309 1/28.9371.

2/29.631 5/35.491 6/46.045 4/31.393 3/29.663 1/29.1052.

1/29.002 4/32.948 5/41.730 2/29.847 3/30.8753.

1/28.257 4/30.700 5/37.232 2/29.254 3/29.3994.

1/29.379 4/34.097 5/47.570 2/28.353 3/29.5015.

1/28.941 4/32.842 5/32.767 2/29.265 3/30.3006.

1/30.674 4/38.732 5/53.828 2/29.490 3/29.1017.

1/28.926 4/35.065 5/50.934 2/29.359 3/29.1348.

1/29.158 4/34.740 2/29.716 3/29.4579.

2/32.739 1/29.748 3/29.84410.

2/31.217 1/29.760 3/29.90011.

Top Qualifiers                     Qual#      Laps       Race Time (Difference)             Round      Race        Pos in Race        Fast Lap       

  1Large, Scott 11 1 6 28.35315:25.329

  2Paulins, Matt 11 1 6 28.25725:26.916 1.587

  3Record, Jeff 11 1 6 29.10135:27.483 0.567

  4Garcia, Ricky "Bobby" 9 1 6 30.70045:05.648

  5Garcia, "JR Bobby"  Angel 8 1 6 32.76755:44.748

  6Paz, Daniel 2 1 6 28.937658.042

  7Record, Corey 0 1 6 7



Coral Springs RC Track

Round

7
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps Fast LapBehind Q#

1

Top Qualifier is Large, Scott 11/5:25.329 (Rnd 1)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10Top 15

42318

Pro 4 Mod

Timing and Scoring by www.RCScoringPro.com
Ser#

Race Time

Espinosa, Jack 1 1 10 4:55.564 28.071 28.847 29.556 4 

Mendana, Carlos 4 2 10 5:03.133 7.569 29.198 29.649 30.313 5 

Garoutte, Conner 3 3 10 5:28.798 33.234 32.206 32.358 32.880 6 

Davis, Teddy 5 4 9 5:05.813 31.494 31.893  8 

Large, Brandon 2 5 9 5:15.529 9.716 31.555 33.217  9 

Blume, Richard 6 6 2 1:10.662 34.450   12 

Car#
Espinosa Large Garoutte Mendana Davis Blume

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1/29.300 6/39.110 3/33.400 2/30.316 5/35.901 4/34.4501.

1/28.852 6/33.454 4/34.057 2/30.902 3/31.494 5/36.2122.

1/29.916 5/35.394 4/33.781 2/29.625 3/32.1673.

1/28.071 5/40.270 3/33.075 2/30.002 4/34.8114.

1/29.062 5/34.669 3/32.577 2/30.176 4/35.5105.

1/29.197 5/32.786 3/32.243 2/30.762 4/32.0396.

1/31.564 5/31.555 3/32.387 2/32.420 4/32.2387.

1/29.217 5/34.569 3/32.376 2/30.488 4/40.1278.

1/29.052 5/33.722 3/32.696 2/29.198 4/31.5269.

1/31.333 3/32.206 2/29.24410.

Top Qualifiers                     Qual#      Laps       Race Time (Difference)             Round      Race        Pos in Race        Fast Lap       

  1Large, Scott 11 1 6 28.35315:25.329

  2Paulins, Matt 11 1 6 28.25725:26.916 1.587

  3Record, Jeff 11 1 6 29.10135:27.483 0.567

  4Espinosa, Jack 10 1 7 28.07114:55.564

  5Mendana, Carlos 10 1 7 29.19825:03.133 7.569

  6Garoutte, Conner 10 1 7 32.20635:28.798 25.66

5  7Garcia, Ricky "Bobby" 9 1 6 30.70045:05.648

  8Davis, Teddy 9 1 7 31.49445:05.813 0.165

  9Large, Brandon 9 1 7 31.55555:15.529 9.716

 10Garcia, "JR Bobby"  Angel 8 1 6 32.76755:44.748



Coral Springs RC Track

Round

8
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps Fast LapBehind Q#

1

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10Top 15

42318

Nitro Buggy

Timing and Scoring by www.RCScoringPro.com
Ser#

Race Time

Reyes, Yoandy 2 1 11 5:20.768 27.230 27.486 28.651 1 

Montiel, Christian 3 2 11 5:20.788 0.020 27.663 28.030 28.709 2 

Large, Scott 5 3 11 5:25.470 4.702 28.326 28.525 29.366 3 

Prine, Jordan 1 4 10 5:03.037 28.708 29.306 30.304 4 

Prine, Greg 4 5 10 5:08.796 5.759 29.351 29.776 30.880 5 

Davis, Teddy 7 6 5 2:54.652 32.029 34.930  6 

Mennella, Michael 6 7 0   7 

Car#
Prine Reyes Montiel Prine Large Mennella Davis

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

2/28.958 1/27.447 3/30.087 5/32.649 4/30.821 6/37.9101.

2/29.934 1/27.607 5/33.699 4/31.043 3/30.408 6/39.3742.

2/30.372 1/28.746 4/28.834 5/29.840 3/29.182 6/32.6193.

2/28.708 1/27.931 4/27.721 5/29.479 3/28.886 6/32.0294.

3/29.780 1/27.230 4/28.268 5/33.032 2/28.450 6/32.7205.

4/30.461 1/30.302 3/28.576 5/29.351 2/28.4546.

4/29.683 1/27.537 3/29.198 5/30.891 2/28.3267.

4/35.419 1/34.255 3/28.030 5/32.301 2/28.5118.

4/30.321 1/30.731 3/30.242 5/30.403 2/31.1449.

4/29.401 1/27.610 2/27.663 5/29.807 3/29.48210.

1/31.372 2/28.470 3/31.80611.

Top Qualifiers                     Qual#      Laps       Race Time (Difference)             Round      Race        Pos in Race        Fast Lap       

  1Reyes, Yoandy 11 1 8 27.23015:20.768

  2Montiel, Christian 11 1 8 27.66325:20.788 0.020

  3Large, Scott 11 1 8 28.32635:25.470 4.682

  4Prine, Jordan 10 1 8 28.70845:03.037

  5Prine, Greg 10 1 8 29.35155:08.796 5.759

  6Davis, Teddy 5 1 8 32.02962:54.652

  7Mennella, Michael 0 1 8 7
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